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Warrants Payable Detail Disclaimer 

 

The following pages are designed to provide supplemental 

detail to the current month’s Warrants Payable. Due to 

formatting required by the Pacific County Treasurer, the 

information displayed on the current month’s Warrants 

Payable document is not all inclusive.  

 

This packet includes the following documents: 

 Current month’s Capital Improvement detail 

 American Express credit card detail 

 U.S. Bank Visa credit card detail 

 North Beach Water District petty cash detail 

 

 

*The transaction number listed on the current month’s 

Warrants Payable detail will not match the check number on 

the signature copy of the current month’s Warrants Payable 

list. The transaction number only serves as a placeholder 

prior to the transaction being posted to the General 

Ledger. Once posted to the general ledger each transaction 

is assigned a sequential check number. The most effective 

way to match transactions from the Warrants Payable detail 

with the signature copy is to cross reference the vendor 

number and the vendor (listed as claimant on the signature 

copy). 

 



N
or

th
 B

ea
ch

 W
at

er
 D

ist
ric

t
Ca

pi
ta

l I
m

pr
ov

em
en

ts
Ti

m
e:

09
:3

6:
23

D
at

e:
07

/1
4/

20
22

   
   

7/
18

/2
02

2
Pa

ge
:

1
Ac

ct
s

Pa
y 

#
Re

ce
iv

ed
D

at
e 

D
ue

Ve
nd

or
Am

ou
nt

M
em

o

72
69

07
/0

8/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

41
54

En
dr

es
s &

 H
ou

se
r I

nc
.

4,
80

5.
70

Pr
om

ag
 W

 4
00

Re
po

rt 
To

ta
l:

4,
80

5.
70



Ju
ly

 2
02

2 
W

ar
ra

nt
s 

Pa
ya

bl
e

N
or

th
 B

ea
ch

 W
at

er
 D

ist
ric

t
Ti

m
e:

09
:3

5:
53

D
at

e:
07

/1
4/

20
22

Pa
ge

:
1

Ac
ct

s
Pa

y 
#

Re
ce

iv
ed

D
at

e 
D

ue
Ve

nd
or

Am
ou

nt
M

em
o

72
73

07
/1

1/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

93
62

5
A 

&
 E

 S
ec

ur
ity

 In
c.

11
3.

70
Se

cu
rit

y 
Sy

st
em

72
51

06
/3

0/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

93
07

6
AF

LA
C

34
9.

36
AF

LA
C-

Pr
e 

&
 P

os
t T

ax
72

44
06

/3
0/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
93

38
0

AL
S 

En
vi

ro
nm

en
ta

l
10

0.
00

W
at

er
 S

am
pl

es
72

71
07

/1
1/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
92

78
8

AT
&

T 
M

ob
ili

ty
54

2.
64

Ce
ll 

Ph
on

es
72

63
07

/0
5/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
93

34
4

Ad
va

nc
ed

 M
es

sa
gi

ng
 In

c
14

7.
24

An
sw

er
in

g 
Se

rv
ic

e
72

80
07

/1
4/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
92

60
0

Am
er

ic
an

 E
xp

re
ss

47
7.

60
Am

er
ic

an
 E

xp
re

ss
72

68
07

/0
7/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
93

56
4

BS
K 

As
so

ci
at

es
28

5.
00

W
at

er
 S

am
pl

es
72

66
07

/0
5/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
38

63
Ba

yv
ie

w
 A

sp
ha

lt 
In

c.
75

0.
00

Tw
o 

EZ
 S

tre
et

 1
 T

on
 B

ag
s

72
61

07
/0

1/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

92
19

7
Be

ac
hd

og
20

4.
00

W
eb

sit
e 

H
os

tin
g

72
82

07
/1

4/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

93
67

4
Be

ll,
 Jo

hn
90

.4
8

M
ile

ag
e 

Re
im

bu
rs

em
en

t
72

70
07

/0
8/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
17

94
Bo

ye
r, 

Te
d

11
.3

8
Re

fu
nd

 O
n 

Cl
os

ed
 A

cc
ou

nt
72

32
06

/2
1/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
92

95
1

Br
ak

e,
 G

w
en

12
8.

00
6/

20
/2

02
2 

Re
gu

la
r M

ee
tin

g
72

31
06

/2
0/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
92

81
5

Ca
sc

ad
e 

Co
lu

m
bi

a
1,

58
0.

27
Fe

rri
c 

Ch
lo

rid
e 

39
%

72
72

07
/1

1/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

90
69

4
Ce

nt
ur

yl
in

k
28

5.
22

In
te

rn
et

72
81

07
/1

4/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

93
62

9
Ch

ar
te

r C
om

m
un

ic
at

io
ns

 In
c.,

 S
pe

ct
ru

m
 B

us
in

es
s

14
9.

98
In

te
rn

et
72

79
07

/1
4/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
93

62
6

Ci
nt

as
 F

ire
 P

ro
te

ct
io

n
98

.2
6

Re
st

oc
ki

ng
 O

f T
he

 F
irs

t A
id

 K
its

72
53

06
/3

0/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

93
48

9
Co

m
pa

ni
on

 L
ife

27
2.

56
D

en
ta

l I
ns

ur
an

ce
72

40
06

/2
9/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
93

73
7

Co
re

 &
 M

ai
n

3,
39

8.
66

M
et

er
s

72
59

06
/3

0/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

92
68

3
D

ep
t. 

O
f L

 &
 I

2,
73

7.
43

2N
D

 Q
ua

rte
r L

&
I -

 2
02

2
72

62
07

/0
5/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
20

76
D

ill
ie

 L
aw

67
.5

0
Le

ga
l S

er
vi

ce
s

72
36

06
/2

9/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

23
80

Ea
st

sid
e 

Ja
ni

to
ria

l
26

0.
00

Ja
ni

to
ria

l S
er

vi
ce

72
60

06
/3

0/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

90
30

3
Em

pl
oy

m
en

t S
ec

ur
ity

 D
ep

ar
tm

en
t

1,
30

5.
72

2n
d 

Q
ua

rte
r U

ne
m

pl
oy

m
en

t: 
20

22
72

69
07

/0
8/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
41

54
En

dr
es

s &
 H

ou
se

r I
nc

.
4,

80
5.

70
Pr

om
ag

 W
 4

00
72

29
06

/2
0/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
93

67
3

Er
ad

ip
es

t
16

2.
15

Q
ua

rte
rly

 S
er

vi
ce

72
78

07
/1

3/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

43
58

Je
ffr

ie
s, 

M
ar

k
50

.0
2

M
ile

ag
e 

Re
im

bu
rs

em
en

t
72

39
06

/2
9/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
29

70
K 

&
 L

 S
up

pl
y,

 In
c.

37
9.

27
Lo

ca
te

 P
ai

nt
72

43
06

/3
0/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
34

77
M

ea
su

re
-T

ec
h,

 In
c.

1,
68

3.
01

Se
rv

ic
e 

O
n 

Fl
ow

 M
et

er
s

72
28

06
/1

6/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

92
52

8
N

BW
D

 P
et

ty
 C

as
h

85
.8

0
Pe

tty
 C

as
h

72
38

06
/2

9/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

92
37

3
O

ffi
ce

 D
ep

ot
21

1.
03

O
ffi

ce
 S

up
pl

ie
s

72
65

07
/0

5/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

90
65

1
O

m
an

 &
 S

on
 In

c.
93

.2
9

Pa
rts

 &
 S

up
pl

ie
s

72
58

07
/0

1/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

91
48

9
O

ne
 C

al
l C

on
ce

pt
s

57
.7

8
Lo

ca
te

 N
ot

ifi
ca

tio
ns

72
74

07
/1

1/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

90
69

6
PU

D
 #

2 
O

f P
ac

ifi
c 

Co
un

ty
3,

32
8.

74
El

ec
tri

ci
ty

72
37

06
/2

9/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

91
15

3
Pa

ci
fic

 C
ou

nt
y 

FD
 #

1
1,

82
1.

76
20

22
 F

ire
 P

ro
te

ct
io

n 
Se

rv
ic

es
72

64
07

/0
5/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
90

67
1

Pe
ni

ns
ul

a 
Sa

ni
ta

tio
n 

In
c

29
6.

74
Ga

rb
ag

e 
Se

rv
ic

e
72

35
06

/2
1/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
90

68
8

Po
w

el
l S

ei
le

r &
 C

o.
5,

45
8.

00
An

nu
al

 R
ep

or
t A

ss
ist

an
ce

72
48

06
/3

0/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

92
65

3
Re

ge
nc

e 
Bl

ue
Sh

ie
ld

5,
92

1.
84

H
ea

lth
 In

su
ra

nc
e

72
75

07
/1

1/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

93
26

4
Ri

co
h 

US
A 

In
c.

21
7.

48
Eq

ui
pm

en
t R

en
ta

l
72

33
06

/2
1/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
93

41
1

Ri
pl

ey
, G

le
nn

25
6.

00
6/

20
/2

02
2 

Re
gu

la
r M

ee
tin

g 
&

 6
/2

8/
20

22
 S

pe
ci

al
 

M
ee

tin
g



Ju
ly

 2
02

2 
W

ar
ra

nt
s 

Pa
ya

bl
e

N
or

th
 B

ea
ch

 W
at

er
 D

ist
ric

t
Ti

m
e:

09
:3

5:
53

D
at

e:
07

/1
4/

20
22

Pa
ge

:
2

Ac
ct

s
Pa

y 
#

Re
ce

iv
ed

D
at

e 
D

ue
Ve

nd
or

Am
ou

nt
M

em
o

72
34

06
/2

1/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

92
95

0
Sh

el
do

n,
 B

ria
n

25
6.

00
6/

20
/2

02
2 

Re
gu

la
r M

ee
tin

g 
&

 6
/2

8/
20

22
 S

pe
ci

al
 

M
ee

tin
g

72
57

07
/0

1/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

93
51

9
St

. V
in

ce
nt

 D
eP

au
l

91
.3

7
Go

od
 N

ei
gh

bo
r P

ro
gr

am
72

47
06

/3
0/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
92

53
6

St
an

da
rd

 In
su

ra
nc

e 
Co

.
59

.2
0

Li
fe

 In
su

ra
nc

e
72

42
06

/3
0/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
93

04
1

Su
ns

et
 A

ut
o 

Pa
rts

25
.6

6
Ga

s C
ap

72
30

06
/2

0/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

90
78

4
Ta

ft 
Pl

um
bi

ng
10

8.
06

4 
10

" R
ou

nd
 V

al
ve

 B
ox

es
72

41
06

/2
9/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
93

43
9

Th
e 

M
as

te
r's

 T
ou

ch
1,

71
6.

36
Bi

ll 
Pr

oc
es

sin
g 

&
 P

os
ta

ge
72

77
07

/1
2/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
93

06
9

US
 B

an
k

6,
68

0.
72

VI
SA

72
76

07
/1

2/
20

22
07

/1
8/

20
22

31
98

VA
BB

ER
-B

UR
GH

, D
AN

IE
L

25
.0

2
Re

fu
nd

 O
n 

Cl
os

ed
 A

cc
ou

nt
72

54
06

/3
0/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
93

60
0

VP
S

45
.0

8
Vi

sio
n 

In
su

ra
nc

e
72

67
07

/0
5/

20
22

07
/1

8/
20

22
92

51
8

W
as

te
 C

on
ne

ct
io

ns
 o

f W
A.

 In
c

53
.9

0
Sh

re
dd

in
g 

Se
rv

ic
e

Re
po

rt 
To

ta
l:

47
,2

44
.9

8



Print Date: 07/14/2022

Check 6988

 Total $ 477.60
Memo: American Express

American Express Tax Year: 2022
P.O. Box 650448 Transaction: 1714
Dallas, TX 75265-0448 Vendor: 92600

Date: 07/18/2022

Payment Distribution
Account Description Remark Remaining Amount

401 - 534 03 48 07 Truck #8 Josh Amazon - Side Mirrors - Josh -374.36 215.15
401 - 534 10 31 02 Postage & Deliveries FedEx - Water Samples -7,673.76 38.83
401 - 534 10 31 02 Postage & Deliveries FedEx - Water Samples -7,673.76 38.91
401 - 534 10 35 01 Software Expense UAttend - Timeclock -2,163.92 34.59
401 - 534 10 42 00 Telephones RingCentral - Phones 1,596.53 150.12



Print Date: 07/14/2022

Check 7011

 Total $ 85.80
Memo: Petty Cash

NBWD Petty Cash Tax Year: 2022
P.O. Box 618 Transaction: 1736
Ocean Park, WA 98640 Vendor: 92528

Date: 07/18/2022

Payment Distribution
Account Description Remark Remaining Amount

401 - 534 10 31 02 Postage & Deliveries USPS - Certified Mail (#1575) -7,673.76 6.80
401 - 534 10 44 00 Filing & Recording Fees Pacific County - Lien Fee (#1571) -289.00 19.00
401 - 534 10 44 00 Filing & Recording Fees Pacific County - Lien Fee (#1572) -289.00 19.00
401 - 534 10 44 00 Filing & Recording Fees Pacific County - Lien Fee (#1573) -289.00 19.00
401 - 534 10 44 00 Filing & Recording Fees Pacific County - Lien Fee (#1574) -289.00 19.00
401 - 534 10 49 16 Financial Services & Fees 7,868.64 3.00



Print Date: 07/14/2022

Check 7028

 Total $ 6,680.72
Memo: VISA

US Bank Tax Year: 2022
P.O. Box 790428 Transaction: 1753
St. Louis, MO 63179-0428 Vendor: 93069

Date: 07/18/2022

Payment Distribution
Account Description Remark Remaining Amount

401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Austin -7,040.16 77.80
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Austin -7,040.16 140.99
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Austin -7,040.16 86.27
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Aaron -7,040.16 94.50
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Aaron -7,040.16 101.78
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Aaron -7,040.16 24.75
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Aaron -7,040.16 93.09
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Rick -7,040.16 117.50
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Rick -7,040.16 97.05
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Jon -7,040.16 130.01
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Jon -7,040.16 145.00
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Josh -7,040.16 151.49
401 - 534 03 32 00 Vehicle - Fuel Jacks - Fuel - Josh -7,040.16 151.66
401 - 534 03 35 00 Tools & Equipment Clatsop Lawn & Tractor - Jon 6,312.50 1,039.57
401 - 534 03 48 09 Parts & Supplies Jacks - Parts - Rick 15,494.47 30.22
401 - 534 03 48 09 Parts & Supplies Jacks - Parts - Rick 15,494.47 12.94
401 - 534 03 48 09 Parts & Supplies Pape Machinery - Jon 15,494.47 92.37
401 - 534 03 48 09 Parts & Supplies Vermeer Northwest - Jon 15,494.47 859.70
401 - 534 03 48 09 Parts & Supplies Vermeer Northwest - Jon 15,494.47 60.82
401 - 534 03 48 09 Parts & Supplies Clatsop Lawn & Tractor - Jon 15,494.47 145.27
401 - 534 03 48 09 Parts & Supplies Westlake Hardware - Jon 15,494.47 56.29
401 - 534 03 48 09 Parts & Supplies Home Depot - Austin 15,494.47 181.52
401 - 534 04 35 02 Distribution Lines Endress+Hauser - Rick 4,890.93 447.92
401 - 534 04 35 02 Distribution Lines Watkins Tractor Supply - Rick 4,890.93 240.04
401 - 534 04 35 02 Distribution Lines Zoro - Saddle - Rick 4,890.93 81.19
401 - 534 06 31 00 Treatment Plant Parts USA Blue Book - Dennis 9,863.82 52.24
401 - 534 06 31 00 Treatment Plant Parts Tintometer - Dennis 9,863.82 225.97
401 - 534 06 31 00 Treatment Plant Parts USA Blue Book - Dennis 9,863.82 98.89
401 - 534 06 31 00 Treatment Plant Parts Galco Industrial - Dennis 9,863.82 299.82
401 - 534 10 31 00 Office Supplies Costco - Coffee 4,075.40 304.38
401 - 534 10 31 00 Office Supplies Okies - Austin 4,075.40 9.43
401 - 534 10 35 00 Computer Expense Mikes Computer - Maintenance 17,417.23 980.00
401 - 534 10 35 01 Software Expense Wasabi - Antivirus Protection -2,163.92 6.05
401 - 534 10 35 01 Software Expense Paypal - Just Answer - Rick -2,163.92 28.00



Print Date: 07/14/2022

Check 7028

 Total $ 6,680.72
Memo: VISA

US Bank Tax Year: 2022
P.O. Box 790428 Transaction: 1753
St. Louis, MO 63179-0428 Vendor: 93069

Date: 07/18/2022

Payment Distribution
Account Description Remark Remaining Amount

401 - 534 10 35 01 Software Expense Apple - Jon - GIS -2,163.92 16.20




